SUPER SERIES

Rank Competitor(s)

Beres Clements
Justin Hampole
Aleksa Rakic

Basil Wang
Gabriel Blumenthal

a B~ W N -

Club

Champs ISC of BC
Northern BC Centre
Champs ISC of BC
Champs ISC of BC
Champs ISC of BC

SKATECANADA

Diane Kamagianis

Date:

22-Oct-2016

2016 Super Series Autumn Leaves

Kamloops, BC
21-10-2016 to 23-10-2016

Novice Men

Category Result Summary

113.35
106.27
99.90
93.29
78.73

Section SP EP.
BC/YK 38.14 75.21
BC/YK 37.99 68.28
BC/YK 35.94 63.96
BC/YK 31.47 61.82
BC/YK 29.02 49.71

4:43:24PM

Mary Ellen McDonald

=

PATINAGECANADA,



